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SEL-2701 
Ethernet Processor for SEL-2030 and SEL-2032 
 

Part Number: 2 7 0 1    

Protocol 
DNP3     G   

UCA2     E   

DNP3 and UCA2*     H   

Network Connection(1)
 

Two 10/100BASE-T      0  

Two 100BASE-FX*      2  

One 10/100BASE-T, One 100BASE-FX*      4  

Packaging 
Stand-Alone Upgrade or Spare(2),(3)       X

Conformal Coated Circuit Boards Packaged with Communications Processor or Relay*       2

Accessories 
Literature

Printed Instruction Manual(4) P M 2 7 0 1 - 0 1

* Additional Cost 
(1) 100BASE-FX interface provides 100 Mbps communications over multimode fiber-optic cable using ST connectors. 

10/100BASE-T interface provides both 10 Mbps and 100 Mbps communications with metallic wires using an RJ-45 connector. 
(2) Serial number of host unit (SEL-2030 or SEL-2032) required for upgrade kit. 
(3) To use the DNP Custom Map feature in a communications processor, firmware version R118 or later will be required for the SEL-
2030 and R105 or later is required for the SEL-2032. 
(4) One complimentary Printed Instruction Manual is available upon request with each product purchased. 

 
Note: The SEL-2701 comes standard with a CD manual. 
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